LHV Power Corporation  |  10221 Buena Vista  |  Santee,  CA 92071, USA
 Tel:  619 258 7700  |  Fax:  619 258 7733  |  sales@lhvpower.com
10 Watt Series
Wall Mount Type
USA / Japan / Taiwan / Europe / U.K.
Model O/P Voltage O/P Current Watt
STD-03320U2/E2/B2 3.3V 2.0A 6.60W
STD-04520U2/E2/B2 4.5V 2.0A 9.00W
STD-05020U2/E2/B2 5.0V 2.0A 10.00W
STD-05026U2/E2/B2 5.0V 2.5A 12.50W
STD-06020U2/E2/B2 6.0V 2.0A 12.00W
STD-07514U2/E2/B2 7.5V 1.4A 10.50W
STD-08413U2/E2/B2 8.4V 1.3A 10.92W
STD-09012U2/E2/B2 9.0V 1.2A 10.80W
STD-12010U2/E2/B2 12.0V 1.0A 12.00W
STD-13508U2/E2/B2 13.5V 0.8A 10.80W
STD-15008U2/E2/B2 15.0V 0.8A 12.00W
STD-18006U2/E2/B2 18.0V 0.66A 11.88W
STD-24005U2/E2/B2 24.0V 0.5A 12.00W
Input
Voltage 100-240 VAC
Line Frequency 50-60Hz
Current 0.31A Max.